VANDAL & WEATHER
RESISTANT LIGHTING
URBAN REGENERATION
SOCIAL HOUSING
LOCAL AUTHORITY
TRANSPORT
SECURE ESTABLISHMENTS
S T R O N G  •  D U R A B L E  •  B R I T I S H

SQ45/1420 1420 11.5W
SQ45/1950 1950 17W
SQ45
Angled LED bulkhead
Linear LED fitting with a contemporary design; slim, efficient & strong.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
CCT:  3000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  14
06
FORUM
Strong & Slim LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
FOR/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
FOR/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
FOR/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
FOR/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
FOR/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
FOR/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available.
80
79
 L
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available. 07
Angled linear LED fitting with a contemporary design; slim,
efficient & strong.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
CCT:  3000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH LOAD
FOR45/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
FOR45/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
FOR45/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
FOR45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
FOR45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
FOR45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
FORUM45
Strong & slim angled LED luminaire
56
73
80
Super-slim 'tough brother' of the Forum, designed for
installations where severe or prolonged attack may occur.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser secured by anti-tamper fixings.
CCT:  3000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK:  18
08
TABOR
Strong & durable LED linear luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
TAB/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
TAB/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
TAB/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TAB/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TAB/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available.
Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling mounted.
12
5
58
 L
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH LOAD
TAB45/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
TAB45/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
TAB45/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
TAB45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TAB45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TAB45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available.
Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling mounted. 09
The 'tough brother' of the Forum, designed for installations

2
65
Linear LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting
(available with optional cable trunking system).
Body in extruded aluminium.
Machined aluminium end caps secured by anti-tamper fixings.
3mm opal polycarbonate control lens designed to achieve superior optical performance.
CCT:  3000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK:  18
10
CITADEL
Slim-line curved profile LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available.
113
113
162
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH LOAD
CIT45/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT45/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT45/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available, see page 13 for details.
Product codes in bold are more readily available. 11
Angled LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting
(available with optional cable trunking system).